IGAEW Course Dates

Certificate & Professional Level
July — December 2025

Cohort 9 Level 4 Cohort 9A
(studies commenced | (studies commenced | (studies commenced
Sep 25) Sep 25) Sep 25)
Classroom Classroom
Tue 01-Jul-25
Wed 02-Jul-25
Thu 03-Jul-25
Fri 04-Jul-25
07-Jul-25
Tue 08-Jul-25
Wed 00-Jul-25
Thu 10-Jul-25
Fri 11-Jul-24
Mon 14-Jul-25
% Tue 15-Jul-25
3 Wed 16-Jul-25
] Thu 17-Jul-25
Fri 18-Jul-25
Mon 21-Jul-25 p
Tue 22-Jul-25 p
Wed 23-Jul-25 p
Thu 24-Jul-25 p
Fri 25-Jul-25
Mon 28-Jul-25 AS*
Tue 20-Jul-25 AS*
Wed 30-Jul-25 AS*
Thu 31-Jul-25 AS*
Fr 01-Aug-25
Mon 04-Aug-25
Tue 05-Aug-25
Wed 06-Aug-25
Thu 07-Aug-25
Fri 08-Aug-25
Mon -Aug-25
Tue -Aug-25
5 Wed -Aug-25
Thu Aug-25
3 [m 15-Aug-25
= Mon 18-Aug-25
< Tue 10_Aug-25
Wed 20-Aug-25
Thu 21-Aug-25
Fri 22-Aug-25
Mon 25-Aug-25
Tue 26-Aug-25 m
Wed 27-Aug-25 m
Thu 28-Aug-25 ™
Fri 20-Aug-25
Mon 01-Sep-25 FAR
Tue 02-Sep-25 FAR
Wed 03-Sep-25 FAR
Thu 04-Sep-25 B/Keep AA
Fri 05-Sep-25 B/Keep AA
Mon 08-Sep-25 AC* AC*
Tue 00-Sep-25 AC* AC*
Wed 10-Sep-25 AC* AC*
& Thu 11-Sep-25 AC* AC*
o Fri 12-Sep-25 AC* AC*
= Mon 15-Sep-25
E Tue 16-Sep-25
Wed 17-Sep-25
6 [T 18.Sep 25
Fri 19-Sep-25
Mon 22-Sep-25
Tue 23-Sep-25
Wed 24-Sep-25
Thu 25-Sap-25
Fri 26-Sep-25
Mon 20-Sep-25
Tue 30-Sep-25
Wed 01-Oct-25
Thu 02-Oct-25
Fri 03-Oct-25
Mon 06-Oct-25
Tue 07-Oct-25
Wed 08-Oct-25
Thu 00-Oct-25
Fri 10-Oct-25
Mon 13-Oct-25 S&E*
& Tue 14-0ct-25 SEE*
0 Wed 15-0ct-25 SEE
o Thu 16-Oct-25 S&E*
5 [m 17-Oct-25
o Mon 20-Oct-25
Tue 21-Oct-25
Wed 22-0ct-25
Thu 23-0ct-25
Fri 24-Oct-25
Mon 27-0ct-25
Tue 28-0ct-25
Wed 20-Oct-25
Thu 30-Oct-25
Fri 3-0ct-25
03-Nov-25
Tua 04-Nov-25
Wed 05-Nov-25
Thu 06-Nov-25
Fri 07-Nov-25
Mon 10-Nov-25 AS* AS*
Tue -Nov-25 AS* AS*
4 Wed “Nov-25 AS* AS*
B [T 3-Nov-25 AS* As*
= Fri 1-Nov-25
g Mon 7-Nov-25
0 Tue 18-Nov-25
4 Wed 19-Nov-25
Thu 20-Nov-25
Fri 21-Nov-25
Mon 24-Nov-25
Tue 25-Nov-25
Wed 26-Nov-25
Thu 27-Nov-25
Fri 28-Nov-25
Mon H-Dac-25
Tua 02-Dac-25
Wed 03-Dec-25
Thu 04-Dec-25
Fri 05-Dec-25
e 08-Dac-25
E Tus 09-Dac-25
[} Wed 10-Dec-25
g [T 11-Dec-25
=) Fri 12-Dec-25
Mon 15-Dac-25 Law* L aw*® Law*
Tue 16-Dac-25 Law* Law® Law*
Wed 17-Dec-25 Law® Law® Law*
Thu 18-Dac-25 Law* Law® Law*
Fri 19-Dec-25
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Cohort9Levels  Sep-25 (i) AC*/AS*/Law* AC Accounting FAR Financial Accounting and Reporting (UK GAAP)
Jan-25 (i) AC/AS/Law (ii) AA/FAR (D25) AS Assurance AA Audit & Assurance
Sep-24 (i) AA/FAR (J25) (i) PTX/MI/TC/FM (D25) Law Law TC Tax Compliance
_ Jan-24 (i) MI/PTX/TC/FM (J25) (ii) BTF/BPT/BST (D25) PTX Principles of Tax M Financial Management
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Cohart 94 Jul-25 (i) AS*/S&E*/Law* s SRR ST
_ Jan-25 (i) AS/Law/FAR/AA (J25) (ii) TC/FM (D25) Eiezes E gtReedbuemessSchool
[Cohort7a | s=p24 () Law/TC/FM (J25) (i) BPT/BST (D25) Notes:

*  Under New ACA
1. Early Induction/Bookkeeping (August) option dependent upon demand.
Exam dates - ICAEW reserves the right to vary examination dates. Please check with ICAEW website.

AAT students - assumed exemptions granted in Certificate papers AC/PTX/MI/ETF -
If exemptions granted do not match these, please contact us to discuss approprizte study programme. Version 12 June 2025



